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Downstream-Kanale

Earal Fraguent Empl. Sigrabsiiks SHEMER Lk
Kanaityp hodulation

o {WHzZ) (B (4B} Stailus
13 CFEDM 167324 280N R1 a1 i
[+ OFTA [0 UNEUFPIRTEDR 00 a MEN
2 SC-0AM 146 28N R? ELY i
3 SC-OAM 154 2E50AM BS EL Ji
4 SC-0AM Lk 280 TAM B? EL Ji
5 B0k B2 2E5TAM o 404 i
% SC-0AM B1R 25T B3 ane i
7 BC-O0AM B2b 2E60AM B 3% Ji
1 SC-AM ez 2EA0AM na and4 Jik
9 GC-0AM B50 2E60AM B g Ja
m A Lol o S R? ar -la
n AC-OaM bbb 2E5TAM 03 ana Ji
iz SE-AM brd IS0 9 kL Ji
3 BC-0AM Bz 2EHTAM L ana J#
4 SE-0AM £an 28 A ang i
15 BC-0AM BB BOE 28 387 Ji
il ] SC-0AM Tk fol UM a3 anr Wi
LK BC-O0AM T BAOE 45 b3 Ji
il SE-TAM Tz L Iet L 48 anr i
in SC-0AM 7an L Int A 28 366 i
an SE-pAM TR PFTaTE 18 ETR i
n SC-0AM Tk AT N, Al 1% Ji
2 AC-0AaM T34 LT InAn a3 L J#
pE S L LLl=t L a1 LNy Wit
24 BC-O0AM o LEInTAn) 28 366 Ji
EL] SE-AM 'n fel QLA Ly ELY i
L] BC-0AM Tdb BAOE a4 Jbb JE
ar SE-0AM Hd Gl QUM a3 na Wi
B SC-0AM B2 BAOE a4 357 JE
EL SO il Ll T ETE i
n SC-0AM EIE L Int A 20 ez i
D SE-{pAM T PATaTTE 48 ETN i
12 GC-0aM B3 L Int s 22 1A Jé

1 al-a 1an 4 =AM Lo} ARG i



Upstream-Kanale

Kanal ID

English Deutsch Turkge

Kanaltyp

5C-QAM

sC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

Frequenz (MHz)

46

36

59

52

Modulation

64QAM

b40AM

640AM

640AM

Send. Signalstérke (dBmV)

41.3

41.3

41.3

41.3

Firmware-Version: 01.07.117.07.EURO

AFTR-Adresse: 2a02:8100:c0:407:0:b:1:af72

WAN-IPv6-Adresse: 2a02:810¢:0:14:e416:d17¢:4830:b3f0

Ranging Status

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich



